
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 194.0 330.0 0

2 Simon White Garden Plain 190.0 300.0 0

3 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 185.4 285.0 0

4 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 190.0 275.0 0

5 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.6 265.0 0

6 Noah Martinez Osage City 192.0 240.0 0

7 Levi Punches Osage City 185.0 205.0 0

8 Rylan Devine Garden Plain 183.0 170.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 185.4 440.0 0

2 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.6 435.0 0

3 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 194.0 410.0 0

4 Simon White Garden Plain 190.0 405.0 0

5 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 190.0 400.0 0

6 Levi Punches Osage City 185.0 265.0 0

7 Rylan Devine Garden Plain 183.0 205.0 0

8 Noah Martinez Osage City 192.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.6 295.0 0

2 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 185.4 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 194.0 265.0 0

4 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 190.0 240.0 0

5 Simon White Garden Plain 190.0 225.0 0

6 Noah Martinez Osage City 192.0 185.0 0

7 Levi Punches Osage City 185.0 180.0 0

8 Rylan Devine Garden Plain 183.0 150.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 194.0 1005.0 10

2 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 185.4 1000.0 8

3 Ace Monihen Council Grove 193.6 995.0 6

4 Simon White Garden Plain 190.0 930.0 4

5 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 190.0 915.0 2

6 Levi Punches Osage City 185.0 650.0 1

7 Rylan Devine Garden Plain 183.0 525.0 0

8 Noah Martinez Osage City 192.0 425.0 0


